-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918"

Warshay Investme nts Pt

Ltd t/a Kg&'V

gihle

119892573

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528, Suider Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re%. t N 2041121/00216817 32/07
a ) : .
. FATRTRADE . FLO-ID 25503 Gross Weight :  48.

Custoemer Order Number:

358kg

901450
901217
901217
900488

700025546
700026644
700026644
700026441

Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1

cs
cs
Bot
cs

6 x 750 Q
6 x 750 3.0
6 x 1000

483.00
859.98
143.33
820.26

8.20
3.20
3.20
7.70

443,39 66.51
822.46 2,497.38 374.61
138.74 416.23 62.43
757.10 757.10 113.57
AMBHLATHI SPAR & TOP!
GOPDS R=CEVED
DAliuhgzrleJEz\ ...
GRV|No....... ..
RECEIVER.2Y: L[N

509.%0
2,871.89
478.66
870.67

Ama g

Delivered by

"Liguor Runner Qos-London — - —- -
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
006168

Erf:

00S - LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

| Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For.-Receipt_from Customer

Payment Terms:

15 .days from stmt 1.5% disc _

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:

FNB

'Wame: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




