

Bill to
TOPAMH
 TOPS Amahlati
 46110
 22 Hill Street
 Stutterheim
 4930
 VAT REG NO: 4860242512

Ship-to:
TOPAMH
 TOPS Amahlati
 46110
 22 Hill Street
 Stutterheim
 4930

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 sihle
 KWV Order Number:
 110992579
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 48.358kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041158857
 Document Date: 27.02.2025
 Delivery date: 27.02.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	483.00	8.20		443.39	443.39	66.51	509.90
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	CS	6 x 750	3.0	859.98	3.20		832.46	2,497.38	374.61	2,871.99
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	143.33	3.20		138.74	416.23	62.43	478.66
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	820.26	7.70		757.10	757.10	113.57	870.67
										4,114.10	617.12	4,731.22

AM AHLATHI SPAR & TOPS
 GOODS RECEIVED
 DATE: 27/02/25
 GRV No: 01
 RECEIVED BY: Hlanga SIGN: *[Signature]*

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer: Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For-Receipt-from-Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	--	--	---